## UNOFFICIAL COPY

	ngá rings graf sa Sugarai sa désabban sa	
GEOR	GE E. COLE* No. 810 GAL FORMS September, 1975 WARRANTY DEED	24 409 960
1 Ya	3 Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory	CCCK CC: NO. 010
5	(Individual to Individual)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
	HF GRANIOR S Joseph	Wilk and Anna Wilk
	the City of Chicago r and in consideration of Ten and other Good and to [NVEYand WARRANTto	Valuable Consideration in hand paid,
	2439 N. Marmora	INT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the
		in the State of Illinois, to wit:
		outh 33 1/3 Acres of the West 1/2 of the
0 .		, Township 40 North, Range 13 East of the
₩ 1	Chird Principal Meridian, ir	
54.		型 * * * * SSO 0 5 2 5
(3 2		
		STATIO STATIO
	raby rates, ing and waiving all rights ar	nder and by virtue of the Hor este of Exemption Laws of the State of
1111	nois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD S	aid premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.
	DATED this . コンジがそん。	30 day of Hare 19 78 70 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
		(Seal) Chung Wilk (Seal) + * *
3	HINT OF JOSEPH VIIK	
á I	eftoa Naturios	(Seal)
Sta	ite of Illinois, County of GOOK I for said County, in the State aforesaid	I, the undersigned, a Notary Publicia
	personally kno	h Wilk and Anna Wilk, his wife own to me to be the same person—whose name so are the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person.
	and acknowle their	dged that the signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument
1 5	A T "Pennant" a - s"	15 do of April 19 78
	on underling hard and official seal, the	14 78 Attanley = Toy
Co	mmission expires October 8	anley R. Koy 5500 Henderson Chicago, Illinois
Co	mmission expires October 8	anley R. Koy 5500 Henderson Chicago, Illinois (NAME AND ADDRESS)
Co	mmission expires October 8 is instrument was prepared by Sta	anley R. Koy 5500 Henderson Chicago, Illinois (NAME AND ADDRESS)
Co	mmission expires October 8 is instrument was prepared by Sta	anley R. Koy 5500 Henderson Chicago, Illinois (NAME AND ADDRESS)
Co Thi	mmission expires October 8 is instrument was prepared by Sta	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 2442 N. Menard  Chicago, Illinois  Chicago, Illinois  Chicago, Illinois  THE ANOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES  ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
Co	mmission expires October 8 is instrument was prepared by Sta	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY.  2442 N. Menard  Chicago, Illinois  Chicago, Illinois  Chicago, Illinois  The ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.  SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  We are above and a series of the Statistical Purposes SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  We are above and a series of the Statistical Purposes  We are above and a series of the series of the Statistical Purposes  We are above and a series of the series of th

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

09680 P. O. COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Alliance Savings and Loan Assn. 5359 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicaog, Il. 60639 Warranty Deed GEORGE E. COLE Loan No. 14,672-0

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT